Attachment-A

LA.Number  Type  Allegation  Disposition
1991-02-003 Internal CUBO Sustained
1991-03-003 Internal CUBO Sustained
1991-05-002 External Force Exonerated
1991-05-007 Internal CUBO Sustained
1991-09-004 Internal Procedure Sustained
1991-09-010 Internal CUBO Sustained
1991-12-011 External CUBO Sustained
1992-01-009 Internal CUBO Sustained
1992-04-002 Internal CUBO Sustained
1992-05-005 External CUBO Sustained
1992-08-012 Internal CUBO Sustained
1992-09-003 Internal CUBO Sustained
1992-12-002 Internal CUBO Sustained
1993-01-006 Internal Force Exonerated
1993-05-006 Internal Procedure Sustained
1993-07-006 External CUBO Sustained
1993-08-002 Internal CUBO Sustained
1993-10-001 Internal CcuBO Sustained
1993-11-004 Internal CuUBO Sustained
1994-02-001 External CUBO Sustained
1994-02-002 Internal CUBO Sustained
1994-02-003 Internal CUBO Sustained
1994-04-002 Internal CUBO Resigned
1994-05-008 Internal CUBO Sustained
1994-06-001 External CUBO Not Sustained
1994-06-003 External CUBO Unfounded
1994-06-007 Internal CUBO Sustained
1994-10-008 Internal CUBO Sustained
1994-11-001 Internal CUBO Sustained
1994-12-002 Internal CcuBO Not Sustained
1996-02-001 Internal CUBO Unfounded
1996-02-003 External CuBO Not Sustained
1996-10-001 Internal CUBO Sustained
1997-01-001 External Force Exonerated
1997-02-003 External CUBO Withdrawn
1997-02-007 External CUBO Withdrawn
1997-04-002 External CUBO Sustained
1997-04-003 External Procedure Unfounded
1997-05-001 External Force Sustained
1997-05-002 Internal CUBO Sustained
1997-06-002 External Force Unfounded
1997-06-003 Internal CUBO Unfounded
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1997-06-004
1997-06-005
1997-06-007
1997-07-001
1997-07-002
1997-08-001
1997-08-002
1997-08-002b
1997-08-007
1997-08-009
1997-09-002
1997-10-007
1997-10-011
1997-11-004
1997-11-007
1998-02-003
1998-03-002
1998-05-008
1998-08-002
1998-09-002
1998-10-005
1998-12-003
1998-12-003b
1998-12-007
1998-12-001
1999-01-001
1999-01-006
1999-02-001
1999-02-003
1999-02-007
1999-04-001
1999-04-003
1999-05-002
1999-05-002
1999-05-003
1999-07-003
1999-09-002
1999-09-004
1999-10-005
1999-10-007
1999-12-003
2000-01-001
2000-03-001
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CuUBO
CuBO

Procedure

CUBO
CUBO
Force

Procedure

cuBoO
CcuBsoO
Force

Procedure
Procedure

Force
CUBO
Force
CuBO
CuBO
Force
CUBO
Force
CuUBO
Force
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CUBO
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CcuBO
CUBO
CUBO
CUBO
Force
CuBO
Force
Force
CuUBO
Force
CuBO
CuBO
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CUBO
Force
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Sustained
Sustained
Withdrawn
Sustained
Sustained

Not Sustained
Sustained
Sustained

Not Sustained
Not Sustained
Withdrawn
Unfounded
Not Sustained
Exonerated
Exonerated
Resigned

Not Sustained
Not Sustained
Sustained
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Exonerated
Not Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Unfounded
Sustained
Justified
Withdrawn
Sustained
Unfounded
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Withdrawn
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Not Sustained
Not Sustained
Unfounded
Unfounded
Sustained
Unfounded
Sustained
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2000-03-002 External CUBO Unfounded
2000-05-008 External Force Unfounded
2000-06-001 External CuBO Withdrawn
2000-06-003 External CuBO Not Sustained
2000-06-004 Internal CuUBO Sustained
2000-06-007 External CUBO Unfounded
2000-06-008 External Force Exonerated
2000-08-001 External CUBO Sustained
2000-08-003 External CUBO Withdrawn
2000-10-001 External CUBO Sustained
2001-11-006 External CUBO Unfounded
2001-02-001 External CUBO Unfounded
2001-02-006 External CUBO Withdrawn
2001-03-007 External CUBO Unfounded
2001-04-001 Internal CuBO Sustained
2001-04-006 External CUBO Unfounded
2001-04-010 External Force Unfounded
2001-05-004 External CUBO Unfounded
2001-05-005 External CUBO Unfounded
2001-06-003 External CUBO Withdrawn
2001-07-007 External Force Unfounded
2001-10-002 Internal CcuBO Sustained
2001-10-005 External Force Not Sustained
2001-12-001 External CuBO Exonerated
2002-03-006 External Force Exonerated
2002-03-009 External CUBO Not Sustained
2008-01-001 Internal CUBO Sustained
2008-01-002 Internal CuBO Sustained
2008-01-003 Internal CUBO Sustained
2008-02-004 Internal Procedure Sustained
2008-02-005 External CUBO Sustained
2008-04-006 External CUBO Sustained
2008-04-007 Internal Collision Sustained
2008-05-010 Internal Procedure Sustained
2008-05-011 Internal Collision Sustained
2008-06-013 Internal Procedure Not Sustained
2008-06-014 Internal CUBO Sustained
2008-06-015 Internal Procedure Sustained
2008-06-017 External Procedure Sustained
2008-09-020 Internal CUBO Justified
2008-09-021 Internal CUBO Sustained
2008-09-026 Internal CUBO Sustained
2008-10-027 Internal CUBO Sustained
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2008-10-029 Internal Collision
2008-11-030 External Force
2008-10-032 Internal Collision
RC2008-001 External CuBO
RC2008-002 External CUBO
RC2008-003 External Procedure
RC2008-004 External CuBO
RC2008-005 External CUBO
RC2008-006 External CUBO
RC2008-007 External CUBO
RC2008-008 External Procedure
RC2008-009 External Procedure
RC2008-010 External CuUBO
RC2008-011 External Procedure
RC2008-012 External Procedure
RC2008-013 External Procedure
RC2008-014 External Procedure
RC2008-015 External CUBO
RC2008-016 External CUBO
RC2008-017 External Procedure
RC2008-018 External Force
RC2008-021 External Procedure
RC2008-022 External CUBO
RC2008-023 External CUBO
RC2008-024 External CuBO
RC2008-025 External cuBoO
RC2008-026 External Procedure
RC2008-027 External CUBO
RC2008-028 External CUBO
RC2008-029 External CUBO
RC2008-030 External Procedure
RC2008-031 External CuBO
RC2008-032 External ' CUBO
RC2008-033 External CUBO
RC2008-034 External CUBO
RC2008-035 External CuBoO
RC2008-036 External Procedure
RC2008-037 External CUBO
RC2008-038 External CUBO
RC2008-039 External CUBO
RC2008-040 External Procedure
RC2008-041 External CUBO
RC2008-042 External Procedure
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RC2008-043
RC2008-044
RC2008-045
RC2008-046
RC2008-047
RC2008-048
RC2008-049
RC2008-050
RC2008-051
RC2008-052
RC2008-054
RC2007-042
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Procedure
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Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
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All non-hired, closed and completed background files concluded from 2008.



