I.A. Number	Туре	Allegation	Disposition
1991-02-003	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1991-03-003	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1991-05-002	External	Force	Exonerated
1991-05-007	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1991-09-004	Internal	Procedure	Sustained
1991-09-010	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1991-12-011	External	CUBO	Sustained
1992-01-009	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1992-04-002	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1992-05-005	External	CUBO	Sustained
1992-08-012	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1992-09-003	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1992-12-002	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1993-01-006	Internal	Force	Exonerated
1993-05-006	Internal	Procedure	Sustained
1993-07-006	External	CUBO	Sustained
1993-08-002	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1993-10-001	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1993-11-004	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1994-02-001	External	CUBO	Sustained
1994-02-002	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1994-02-003	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1994-04-002	Internal	CUBO	Resigned
1994-05-008	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1994-06-001	External	CUBO	Not Sustained
1994-06-003	External	CUBO	Unfounded
1994-06-007	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1994-10-008	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1994-11-001	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1994-12-002	Internal	CUBO	Not Sustained
1996-02-001	Internal	CUBO	Unfounded
1996-02-003	External	CUBO	Not Sustained
1996-10-001	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1997-01-001	External	Force	Exonerated
1997-02-003	External	CUBO	Withdrawn
1997-02-007	External	CUBO	Withdrawn
1997-04-002	External	CUBO	Sustained
1997-04-003	External	Procedure	Unfounded
1997-05-001	External	Force	Sustained
1997-05-002	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1997-06-002	External	Force	Unfounded
1997-06-003	Internal	CUBO	Unfounded

7/24/2014 4:03 PM 1 of 5

1997-06-004	External	CUBO	Sustained
1997-06-005	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1997-06-007	External	Procedure	Withdrawn
1997-07-001	External	CUBO	Sustained
1997-07-002	External	CUBO	Sustained
1997-08-001	External	Force	Not Sustained
1997-08-002	Internal	Procedure	Sustained
1997-08-002b	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1997-08-007	External	CUBO	Not Sustained
1997-08-009	External	Force	Not Sustained
1997-09-002	External	Procedure	Withdrawn
1997-10-007	External	Procedure	Unfounded
1997-10-011	External	Force	Not Sustained
1997-11-004	Internal	CUBO	Exonerated
1997-11-007	Internal	Force	Exonerated
1998-02-003	Internal	CUBO	Resigned
1998-03-002	External	CUBO	Not Sustained
1998-05-008	External	Force	Not Sustained
1998-08-002	External	CUBO	Sustained
1998-09-002	External	Force	Withdrawn
1998-10-005	External	CUBO	Withdrawn
1998-12-003	External	Force	Exonerated
1998-12-003b	Internal	CUBO	Not Sustained
1998-12-007	External	CUBO	Sustained
1998-12-001	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1999-01-001	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1999-01-006	External	CUBO	Unfounded
1999-02-001	External	CUBO	Sustained
1999-02-003	External	CUBO	Justified
1999-02-007	External	CUBO	Withdrawn
1999-04-001	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1999-04-003	External	Force	Unfounded
1999-05-002	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
1999-05-002	External	Force	Unfounded
1999-05-003	External	Force	Withdrawn
1999-07-003	External	CUBO	Sustained
1999-09-002	External	Force	Not Sustained
1999-09-004	External	CUBO	Not Sustained
1999-10-005	External	CUBO	Unfounded
1999-10-007	External	CUBO	Unfounded
1999-12-003	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
2000-01-001	External	Force	Unfounded
2000-03-001	Internal	CUBO	Sustained

7/24/2014 4:03 PM 2 of 5

2000-03-002	External	CUBO	Unfounded
2000-05-008	External	Force	Unfounded
2000-06-001	External	CUBO	Withdrawn
2000-06-003	External	CUBO	Not Sustained
2000-06-004	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
2000-06-007	External	CUBO	Unfounded
2000-06-008	External	Force	Exonerated
2000-08-001	External	CUBO	Sustained
2000-08-003	External	CUBO	Withdrawn
2000-10-001	External	CUBO	Sustained
2001-11-006	External	CUBO	Unfounded
2001-02-001	External	CUBO	Unfounded
2001-02-006	External	CUBO	Withdrawn
2001-03-007	External	CUBO	Unfounded
2001-04-001	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
2001-04-006	External	CUBO	Unfounded
2001-04-010	External	Force	Unfounded
2001-05-004	External	CUBO	Unfounded
2001-05-005	External	CUBO	Unfounded
2001-06-003	External	CUBO	Withdrawn
2001-07-007	External	Force	Unfounded
2001-10-002	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
2001-10-005	External	Force	Not Sustained
2001-12-001	External	CUBO	Exonerated
2002-03-006	External	Force	Exonerated
2002-03-009	External	CUBO	Not Sustained
2008-01-001	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
2008-01-002	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
2008-01-003	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
2008-02-004	Internal	Procedure	Sustained
2008-02-005	External	CUBO	Sustained
2008-04-006	External	CUBO	Sustained
2008-04-007	Internal	Collision	Sustained
2008-05-010	Internal	Procedure	Sustained
2008-05-011	Internal	Collision	Sustained
2008-06-013	Internal	Procedure	Not Sustained
2008-06-014	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
2008-06-015	Internal	Procedure	Sustained
2008-06-017	External	Procedure	Sustained
2008-09-020	Internal	CUBO	Justified
2008-09-021	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
2008-09-026	Internal	CUBO	Sustained
2008-10-027	Internal	CUBO	Sustained

7/24/2014 4:03 PM 3 of 5

2008-10-029	Internal	Collision	Sustained
2008-10-029	External	Force	Justified
2008-11-030	Internal	Collision	Sustained
RC2008-001	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-001	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-002	External	Procedure	Resolved
RC2008-003	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-004	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-003	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-007	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-007	External	Procedure	Resolved
RC2008-009	External	Procedure	Resolved
RC2008-009	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-010 RC2008-011	External	Procedure	Resolved
	External	Procedure	Resolved
RC2008-012	External	Procedure	Resolved
RC2008-013	External	Procedure	Resolved
RC2008-014		CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-015	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-016	External		Resolved
RC2008-017	External	Procedure	
RC2008-018	External	Force	Resolved
RC2008-021	External	Procedure	Resolved
RC2008-022	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-023	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-024	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-025	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-026	External	Procedure	Resolved
RC2008-027	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-028	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-029	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-030	External	Procedure	Resolved
RC2008-031	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-032	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-033	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-034	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-035	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-036	External	Procedure	Resolved
RC2008-037	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-038	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-039	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-040	External	Procedure	Resolved
RC2008-041	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-042	External	Procedure	Resolved

7/24/2014 4:03 PM 4 of 5

RC2008-043	External	Procedure	Resolved
RC2008-044	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-045	External	Procedure	Resolved
RC2008-046	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-047	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-048	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-049	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-050	External	Force	Resolved
RC2008-051	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-052	External	CUBO	Resolved
RC2008-054	External	Procedure	Resolved
RC2007-042	External	CUBO	Resolved

7/24/2014 4:03 PM 5 of 5

All non-hired, closed and completed background files concluded from 2008.